
GRAND PRIX RACES GKM MID

Estado Del Campeonato

Después de la Fecha 4

POS Nombre
R1 R2 R3 R4 R5

Total
Dif. 

Anterior
Dif. 

Lider
feb 12 mar 12 abr 9 may 7 jun 4

PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS

1 Raúl Zapata 35 39 38 29 141

2 Diego R. Ortiz 35 33 42 28 138 3 3

3 Luis Saez 19 35 35 32 121 17 20

4 Emiliano Uribe 28 26 40 23 117 4 24

5 Manuel Villanueva 32 30 26 23 111 6 30

6 Erick Ortega 32 40 38 0 110 1 31

7 Fernando Villamil 28 30 37 13 108 2 33

8 Uriel Saez 18 19 36 20 93 15 48

9 Fernando Renteria 18 22 25 19 84 9 57

10 Edgar Navarro 23 32 22 0 77 7 64

11 Damian Couoh 18 19 31 7 75 2 66

12 Daniel Palma 10 19 23 11 63 12 78

13 Juan C. Calderón 35 0 0 27 62 1 79

14 Daniel Farias 5 8 23 15 51 11 90

15 Carlos Yerena 10 21 16 0 47 4 94

16 Ivan Sulu 6 5 19 7 37 10 104

17 Santiago Vales 18 0 7 5 30 7 111

18 Leo Reyes 0 9 12 0 21 9 120

19 Maxime Moldvar 0 14 0 0 14 7 127

20 Nate Lechtenberg 0 0 12 0 12 2 129

21 Gian Marco Cuccarese 0 11 0 0 11 1 130

22 Donato Duran 0 0 10 0 10 1 131

22 Andrés León 0 0 0 10 10 0 131

24 Luis Sobrino 9 0 0 0 9 1 132

24 Adrian Mckay 0 0 9 0 9 0 132

26 Mauricio Paredes 0 7 0 0 7 2 134

27 Argenis Olvera 0 0 4 0 4 3 137

27 Christian Toral 0 0 0 4 4 0 137

29 Paulo Castillo 2 0 0 0 2 2 139

29 Francisco Garza 0 2 0 0 2 0 139

29 Krystell Marin 0 0 2 0 2 0 139


